3 share in the annexation area shall be reduced to zero.

3. For the fiscal year commencing in the year after the filing of the statement
of boundary change for Reorganization 2014-03 with the Board of Equalization pursuant
to Government Code sections 54902 and 57204, a base of Forty Thousand, One
Hundred, and Ninety-Four Dollars ($40,194) in property tax revenue attributable to the
LA County Library, within the territory of Reorganization 20 14-03, shall be transferred to
the Calabasas Library Fund, and the following ratios of annual property tax increment
attributable to each respective Tax Rate Areas in the Reorganization 2014-03 territory

[...]

9000 0.023930493 12656 0.023931055 15160 0.023953544

4. For the fiscal year commencing in the year after the filing of the statement
of boundary change for Reorganization 2014-03 with the Board of Equalization pursuant

to Government Code sections 54902 and 57204, a base of One Thousand, Two
Hundred, and Eighty-One Dollars ($1,281) in property tax revenue attributable to the LA
County Library, within the territory of Reorganization 2014-03, shall be transferred to the
Hidden Hills Library, and the following ratios of annual property tax increment
attributable to each respective Tax Rate Areas in the Reorganization 20 14-03 territory

[...]

4971 0.023953544 9023 0.023963994

5. For the fiscal year commencing in the year after the filing of the statement
of boundary change for Reorganization 2014-03 with the Board of Equalization pursuant
to Government Code sections 54902 and 57204, and every fiscal year thereafter,
Eighty-Two Thousand, Nine Hundred, and Twenty-Five Dollars ($82,925) in base
property tax revenue shall be transferred from the County to the City of Calabasas.

6. For the fiscal year commencing after the filing of the statement of
boundary change for Reorganization 2014-03 with the Board of Equalization pursuant to

[...]

9000 0.047563873 12656 0.047562339 15160 0.058815961

7. For the fiscal year commencing in the year after the filing of the statement
of boundary change for Reorganization 2014-03 with the Board of Equalization pursuant
to Government Code sections 54902 and 57204, and every fiscal year thereafter, Three
Thousand, One Hundred, and Fourteen Dollars ($3,114) in base property tax revenue
shall be transferred from the County to the City of Hidden Hills.

8. For the fiscal year commencing after the filing of the statement of
boundary change for Reorganization 2014-03 with the Board of Equalization pursuant to